
Montag bis Freitag 6565 Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg > Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S

Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 5.33 6.03 6.33 7.01 7.21 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Schillerschule 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.02 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Alter Friedhof D 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 5.38 6.09 6.39 7.08 7.28 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39
Martin-Luther-Straße 5.40 6.11 6.41 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
Bodelschwinghstraße 5.41 6.12 6.42 7.11 7.31 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
Hechtsheimer Straße A 5.42 6.13 6.43 7.12 7.32 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Ritterstraße 5.43 6.14 6.44 7.13 7.33 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 5.44 6.15 6.45 7.14 7.34 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Stadtpark A 5.46 6.17 6.47 7.16 7.36 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 5.48 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.38 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Altstadt/Holzhof 5.49 6.20 6.51 7.20 7.40 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Pfaffengasse 5.51 6.22 6.53 7.22 7.42 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Höfchen/Listmann B 5.53 6.24 6.55 7.24 7.44 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Schusterstraße 5.54 6.25 6.57 7.26 7.46 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Brückenplatz E 5.55 6.26
Bauhofstraße/LBBW C 6.58 7.27 7.47 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Neubrunnenplatz 7.00 7.29 7.49 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
Münsterplatz C 7.02 7.31 7.51 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Brückenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hauptbahnhof West B 7.04 7.33 7.53 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
Universität F 7.07 7.36 7.56 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 7.08 7.37 7.57 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
Südwestrundfunk A 7.09 7.38 7.58 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
Am Judensand 7.10 7.39 7.59 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Hartenbergpark 7.11 7.40 8.00 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Eduard-David-Straße C 7.12 7.41 8.01 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
Schützenhaus 7.14 7.43 8.03 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 7.15 7.44 8.04 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
Schillerschule 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04
Alter Friedhof D 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.08
Martin-Luther-Straße 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.10
Bodelschwinghstraße 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.11
Hechtsheimer Straße A 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.12
Ritterstraße 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.13
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.14
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Stadtpark A 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.16
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.18
Altstadt/Holzhof 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.20
Pfaffengasse 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.22
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Höfchen/Listmann B 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24
Schusterstraße 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.25
Brückenplatz E 19.58 20.26
Bauhofstraße/LBBW C 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
Neubrunnenplatz 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30
Münsterplatz C 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
Brückenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hauptbahnhof West B 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
Universität F 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Südwestrundfunk A 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
Am Judensand 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Hartenbergpark 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
Eduard-David-Straße C 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Schützenhaus 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45

S Nur an Schultagen in Mainz

Fahrplan F2020 G
�
ultig ab 17.08.20 Archiv: AUGHS/FR, AUGHS/MD Erstellt : 28.07.20 { 14:31:23 AFP20 Seite : 1



Samstag 6565 Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg > Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Schillerschule 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Alter Friedhof D 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 8.08 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Martin-Luther-Straße 8.10 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Bodelschwinghstraße 8.11 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hechtsheimer Straße A 8.12 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Ritterstraße 8.13 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 8.14 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Stadtpark A 8.16 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 8.18 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Altstadt/Holzhof 8.19 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Pfaffengasse 8.21 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Höfchen/Listmann B 8.23 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Schusterstraße 8.24 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Brückenplatz E
Bauhofstraße/LBBW C 8.25 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Neubrunnenplatz 8.27 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Münsterplatz C 8.28 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Brückenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.30 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
Universität F 8.32 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 8.33 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Südwestrundfunk A 8.34 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Am Judensand 8.35 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Hartenbergpark 8.36 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
Eduard-David-Straße C 8.37 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Schützenhaus 8.38 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A 8.39 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
Schillerschule 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
Alter Friedhof D 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
Martin-Luther-Straße 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
Bodelschwinghstraße 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Hechtsheimer Straße A 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Ritterstraße 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Stadtpark A 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
Altstadt/Holzhof 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
Pfaffengasse 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Höfchen/Listmann B 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Schusterstraße 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Brückenplatz E 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Bauhofstraße/LBBW C
Neubrunnenplatz
Münsterplatz C
Brückenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universität F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
Südwestrundfunk A
Am Judensand
Hartenbergpark
Eduard-David-Straße C
Schützenhaus
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
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Sonn- und Feiertag 6565 Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg > Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
Schillerschule 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
Alter Friedhof D 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
Martin-Luther-Straße 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09
Bodelschwinghstraße 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10
Hechtsheimer Straße A 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
Ritterstraße 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Stadtpark A 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
Bf.Röm.Theater/CineSt. 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
Altstadt/Holzhof 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
Pfaffengasse 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann D
Höfchen/Listmann B 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
Schusterstraße 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
Brückenplatz E 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
Bauhofstraße/LBBW C
Neubrunnenplatz
Münsterplatz C
Brückenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universität F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
Südwestrundfunk A
Am Judensand
Hartenbergpark
Eduard-David-Straße C
Schützenhaus
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
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